
www.ArdentNetwork.org

09/22/2021

CALL CENTER -585-593-1738

ACCESSALLEGANY
ride relax go green

WELCOME ABOARD
Allegany County's Public Transit System

Call Center Hours M-F: 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

For all inquiries outside of Call Center business hours, 

contact the First Transit Terminal location at 585-968-0834

HOW TO PLAN YOUR TRIP
Public buses are accessible to anyone who uses a mobility device or has difficulty

climbing steps, as each bus contains a lift and at least two wheelchair positions.

1.
Find the 
service area 
you will be 
traveling in.

Note: You could be traveling 
in one or more than one 
service areas.

2. Determine the 
time and bus 
stops you will 
be using.

Note: You might need to 
transfer buses to reach your 
final destination.

01663

$1.00

$0.50

FREE

$30.00

$3.00

$0.50

FARES
Regular 

Age 60+

Children under 6

Monthly Pass 

Route Deviation

Individuals Living 

with a Disability

Students (with Valid ID) 

Veterans

$0.50

$0.50

Remember, drivers do not provide change; please 

have your exact fare ready upon boarding the bus.

3. Find the Bus 
Number(s) you will 
be traveling on.

Note: Bus drivers are available to help 
you with questions or concerns.

NOT SURE? Contact the Call Center at (585) 593-1738
for more info or trip planning assistance!

Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 and related statutes and regulations, as amended, require that no person in the United States shall, on the grounds of race, color, gender, or

national origin be excluded from the participation in, be denied the benefits of, or be otherwise subjected to discrimination under any program or activity for which Allegany

County receives Federal financial assistance. Any person who believes they have been aggrieved by an unlawful discriminatory practice under Title VI has a right to file a

complaint with the Allegany County Title VI Coordinator within (180) days following the date of the alleged discriminatory occurrence. Title VI Discrimination Complaint Forms

may be obtained from this office at no cost to the complainant on our website at www.alleganyco.com (Go to County Administrator’s Webpage) or by calling 585-268-9217.

http://www.ArdentNetwork.org/
http://www.alleganyco.com/


0

3/24/2021

SYSTEM
TRANSFERS

HOLIDAY
SCHEDULE

TRANSFER
HUBS

□ DRIVER
ON BREAK

ROUTE
DEVIATION

RIDER INFORMATION

Monthly Passes can be purchased on any Access Allegany Bus and are available 

online at www.ardentnetwork.org.

We are pleased to offer transfers between our Access Allegany Service Areas and to

our neighboring transit systems at no extra cost including the Olean Area Transit

System (OATS} and Hornell Area Transit System (HATS}. Please note, you may be

charged an additional fee for transfers within these systems.

Bike racks on buses have space for at least two bikes and are available on a first-

come, first-served basis. ACCESS Allegany Public Transit assumes no responsibility

for bikes that are lost, stolen, damaged, or left on racks. Riders are responsible for

loading and unloading their bicycles.

Park your vehicle or be dropped off at Allegany County's Park and Ride located at the

Crossroads Center, 6087 NYS Route 19N, Belmont, New York 14813. Then, board a

bus to take you to your final destination.

You can help to make riding the bus more pleasant for all riders by following the 

Access Allegany Code of Conduct which can be found at www.ardentnetwork.org.

BUSES DO NOT RUN ON THESE DAYS:

New Years Day 

Labor Day

Memorial Day 

Thanksgiving Day

July 4th 

Christmas Day

If you are located on a fixed route, you can "flag" or simply wave to signal the bus

driver to stop anywhere on the route that is safe for the driver to pull over. Be sure to

stand on the correct side of the road. It is recommended to call the ACCESS

Allegany Call Center to set up your flag stop at (585) 593-1738.

There are many convenient transfer hubs when traveling between service areas. You

will need to tell your bus driver of your transfer and they will issue you a FREE transfer

pass. If you need assistance with your trip planning between service areas, please call

the ACCESS Allegany Call Center at (585) 593-1738.

On the bus schedules you will find a grey box with the words, BREAK, listed. This

means that the bus driver will be on break and during this time, no passengers will be

allowed on the bus. The next departure time is listed under the grey box.

As required by the Americans with Disabilities Act, ACCESS Allegany operates an

ADA Service for individuals living with disabilities. The service is available to eligible

individuals who are within three-quarters of a mile (3/4 mile) of a regularly scheduled

bus route and who cannot use the regular fixed route service. The service is available

on the days and during the hours that the fixed route operates. Please call the

ACCESS Allegany Call Center at (585) 593-1738 at least two business days in

advance of your trip to reserve your route deviation.

http://www.ardentnetwork.org/
http://www.ardentnetwork.org/


SERVICE AREA 1
CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

Angelica • Belmont 

Scio • Wellsville

Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 1 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 5 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 1

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 6:07a 3:16p

Best Inn (Wlsv) 6:08a 3:17p

Budget Inn (Wlsv) 6:10a 3:19p

Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) 3:24p

Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) 3:26p

Trout Run (Stannards) 7:15a 8:51a 5:11p 6:42p

Short's Deli (Stannards) 2:06p

Dollar General/Dunkin (Wlsv) 6:13a 3:28p

E. State/Main St (Wlsv) 6:15a 7:22a 8:58a 10:31a 11:35a 12:57p 2:13p 3:30p 5:17p 6:48p

Episcopal Church (Wlsv) 6:17a 7:24a 9:00a 10:33a 11:37a 12:59p 2:18p 3:32p 5:19p 6:50p

Clarity Wellness (Wlsv) 7:28a 9:04a 10:37a 11:41a 1:03p 2:22p 3:36p 5:23p 6:54p

ACASA (WLSV) 9:05a 10:38a 11:42a 1:04p 2:23p 3:37p 5:24p 6:55p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv)
7:29a BREAK 10:40a 11:43a BREAK 2:24p 3:38p 5:25p BREAK

9:09a 1:39p 7:26p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 6:21a 7:32a 9:11a 10:42a 11:45a 1:42p 2:26p 3:40p 5:27p 7:27p

N. Brooklyn / Madison St. (Wlsv) 11:47a

E. State/Main St (Wlsv) 10:46a 1:47p

Episcopal Church (Wlsv) 10:48a 1:49p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv) 1:53p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 1:56p

VA Healthcare Clinic (Scio) 9:18a 10:55a 11:52a 2:04p 3:47p 5:34p

The Library (Scio) 6:25a 7:40a 9:22a 10:59a 11:56a 2:08p 3:51p 5:38p 7:35p

ACCESS Center (Belmont) 9:29a 11:06a 12:03p 2:15p 3:58p 5:45p

Belmont Hotel (Belmont) 6:33a 7:47a 9:31a 11:08a 12:05p 2:17p 4:00p 5:47p 7:42p 6:41p

County Court House (Belmont) 7:48a 9:32a 11:09a 12:06p 2:18p 4:01p 5:48p

BOCES (Belmont) 7:52a 12:10p 2:22p 4:05p 5:52p

Cornell Coop Ext. (Belmont) 7:53a 12:11p 2:23p 4:06p 5:53p

Crosby's Mini Mart (Belmont) 7:57a 9:35a 11:12a 12:15p 2:27p 4:10p 5:57p 7:46p 6:45p

Literacy West NY (Belmont) 7:59a 9:37a 11:14a 12:17p 2:29p 4:12p 4:19p 5:59p

Office for the Aging (Belmont)
6:43a 8:06a 9:43a 11:17a 12:39p 2:35p BREAK 4:25p 6:04p 7:52p 6:51p

4:25p

Grange (Angelica) 12:29p 2:45p 6:14p

Going Towards Wellsville/Stannards from Belmont - Monday - Friday= Hub Location

Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 5 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 3

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 6:35a 8:06a 8:06a 9:43a 10:33a 12:08p 1:41p 4:05p 4:25p 5:59p 6:21p

Grange (Angelica) 7:54a 10:43a 5:48p 6:31p

Literacy West NY (Belmont) 8:11a 9:47a 10:56a 12:13p 1:46p 4:09p 4:30p 6:04p

Crosby's Mini Mart (Belmont) 6:40a 8:13a 9:49a 10:58a 12:15p 1:48p 4:11p 4:32p 6:06p 7:08p

County Court House (Belmont) 6:43a 8:16a 9:52a 11:00a 12:18p 1:51p 4:14p 4:35p 6:09p 7:11p

American Legion (Belmont) 6:44a 8:17a 9:53a 11:01a 12:19p 1:52p 4:15p 4:36p 6:10p 6:41p 7:12p

ACCESS Center (Belmont) 8:19a 9:55a 11:02a 12:21p 1:54p 4:17p 4:38p 6:12p

The Store (Scio) 6:51a 8:26a 10:02a 11:09a 12:28p 2:01p 4:45p 6:19p 7:19p

VA Healthcare Clinic (Scio) 8:31a 10:07a 11:13a 12:33p 2:06p 4:50p

Clarity Wellness (Wlsv) 7:01a 8:37a 10:12a 11:19a 12:39p 2:12p 4:56p 6:27p

ACASA (Wlsv) 7:02a 8:38a 10:13a 11:20a 12:40p 2:13p 4:57p 6:28p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv) 7:03a 8:40a 10:15a 11:21a 12:42p 1:54p 2:14p 4:58p 6:29p 7:27p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 7:04a 8:41a 10:17a 11:22a 12:43p 1:56p 2:16p 5:00p 6:31p 7:30p

Highland Pointe (Wlsv) 7:06a 8:43a 10:21a 11:24a 12:45p 1:58p 5:02p 6:33p

N. Brooklyn / Stevens St. (Wlsv) 7:08a 8:45a 10:23a 11:26a 12:47p 2:00p 5:04p 6:35p

Wellsville Marathon (Wlsv) 2:18p 7:34p

Stillwater Pizza (Wlsv) 2:20p 7:36p

Alfred Tech (Wlsv) 7:11a 8:46a 10:24a 11:29a 12:50p 2:03p 2:23p 5:06p 6:37p 7:39p

Trout Run (Stannards) 7:15a 8:51a 2:28p 5:11p 6:42p 7:44p

Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) 2:36p 7:52p

Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) 2:38p 7:54p

Budget Inn (Wlsv) 2:43p 7:58p

Best Inn (Wlsv) 2:44p 7:59p

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 2:45p 8:00p

Going Towards Belmont from Wellsville/Stannards - Monday - Friday

3/24/2021



CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

SERVICE AREA 2 Bolivar • Richburg • Ceres

Olean • Wellsville

Going towards Olean from Wellsville: Monday - Friday

Going Towards Wellsville from Olean - Monday - Friday

= Hub Location

Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 9:06a

N. Brooklyn / Stevens St. (Wlsv) 9:08a

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 5:30a 2:34p

Best Inn (Wlsv) 5:31a 2:35p

Budget Inn (Wlsv) 5:33a 2:37p

Dollar General/Dunkin (Wlsv) 5:36a 2:40p

E. State & Main St (Wlsv) 5:38a 9:10a 2:42p

Epsicopal Church (Wlsv) 5:40a 9:12a 2:44p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 5:43a 11:43a 2:48p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv) 5:45a 9:16a 11:30a 2:50p 5:27p

Clarity (Wlsv) 9:17a 2:51p

ACASA (Wlsv) 9:18a 2:52p

Post Office (Allentown) 5:56a 9:28a 11:54a 3:02p 5:37p

Town Hall (Richburg) 6:08a 9:40a 12:06p 3:14p

Shop 'n Save (Bolivar) 6:13a 9:46a 12:11p 3:19p 5:46p

Town Hall (L.Genesee) 6:18a 9:51a 12:16p 3:24p 5:51p

Dave's Diner (Ceres) 6:24a 9:57a 12:22p 3:30p 5:57p

Fire House (Portville) 6:31a 10:04a 12:29p 3:37p 6:06p

Archbishop Walsh (Olean) 3:55p

Dresser Rand (Olean) 6:49a

Walmart (Olean) 6:56a 3:59p

Dresser Rand (Olean) 4:05p

Archbishop Walsh (Olean) 6:58a

YMCA (Olean) 7:05a 4:07p

Olean Gen. Hospital (Olean) 7:10a 10:21a 12:50p 4:14p 6:22p

Mall (Olean) 7:15a 10:26a 12:46p 4:19p 6:27p

Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2

Archbishop Walsh (Olean) 6:58a 3:55p

Walmart (Olean) 3:59p

Dresser Rand (Olean) 4:05p

YMCA (Olean) 7:05a 4:07p

Olean Gen. Hospital (Olean) 7:10a 10:21a 12:50p 4:14p

Mall (Olean) 7:15a 10:26a 12:46p 4:19p 6:30p

Portville Plaza (Portville) 7:31a 10:42a 1:07p 4:35p 6:46p

Dave's Diner (Ceres) 7:38a 10:49a 1:14p 4:42p 6:54p

Town Hall (L.Genesee) 7:44a 10:55a 1:20p 4:48p 7:00p

Library (Bolivar) 7:49a 11:01a 1:25p 4:53p 7:05p

Town Hall/School (Richburg) 7:55a 11:07a 1:31p 4:59p

Post Office (Allentown) 8:06a 11:18a 1:42p 5:10p 7:16p

Clarity Wellness (Wlsv) 8:15a 1:52p 5:19p

ACASA (Wlsv) 8:16a 11:28a 1:53p 5:20p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv)
8:17a 11:30a 1:54p BREAK 7:25p

5:27p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 8:19a 11:33a 1:56p 7:27p

Wellsville Marathon (Wlsv) 8:23a 11:37a 2:00p 7:31p

Stillwater Pizza (Wlsv) 8:25a 11:39a 2:02p 7:33p

N. Brooklyn / Stevens St. (Wlsv) 11:42a

Budget Inn (Wlsv) 2:08p

Best Inn (Wlsv) 2:09p

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 2:10p 7:40p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv)
BREAK

9:06a

3/24/2021



SERVICE AREA 3
CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

Angelica • Belmont 

Friendship • Cuba

Going Towards Belmont/Angelica from Cuba: Monday - Friday

Going Towards Cuba from Belmont/Angelica: Monday - Friday

= Hub Location

Bus 1 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 3

ACT Terminal (Cuba) 6:15a 6:20a

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)

6:16a 6:21a 7:15a 10:06a 11:40a BREAK 3:40p 6:01p 6:45p

1:21p

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 7:18a 10:08a 11:43a 3:35p 5:54p

Erin Isle Apts. (Cuba) 7:20a 10:10a 11:45a 3:37p 5:56p

Giant Food Mart (Cuba) 7:23a 11:48a 3:44p 5:59p

Cuba Cultural Center (Cuba) 6:23a 7:25a 10:12a 11:50a 1:23p 4:04p 6:03p 6:43p

Friendship Car Wash (Friendship) 6:30a 7:34a 10:21a 11:58a 1:30p 4:14p 6:10p 6:54p

Main/Sunnyside (Friendship) 6:26a 6:32a 7:36a 10:23a 12:00p 1:32p 4:16p 6:12p 6:56p

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 10:33a 4:25p

Grange (Angelica) 6:47a 7:54a 10:43a 4:35p 6:31p

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 6:35a 6:57a 8:06a 12:08p 1:41p 6:21p

Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 4

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 6:04p

Grange (Angelica) 7:54a 12:29p 6:14p 6:31p

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 6:43a 8:06a 9:43a 11:17a 12:39p 4:25p 6:21p 7:52p

Main/Baxter Pl (Friendship) 6:52a 8:15a 9:52a 11:27a 12:49p 4:34p 6:34p 6:59p 8:00p

Miller & Brandes (Friendship) 6:54a 8:17a 9:54a 11:29a 12:51p 4:36p 6:36p 7:01p 8:02p

Cuba Library (Cuba) 7:02a 8:26a 10:01a 11:38a 1:00p 4:44p 6:43p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)

BREAK 8:29a 10:03a 11:40a 1:03p 4:46p 6:45p 7:10p 8:11p

7:15a

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 7:18a 8:32a 11:43a 1:06p 4:49p

Erin Isle Apts. (Cuba) 7:20a 8:34a 11:45a 1:08p 4:51p

Giant Food Mart (Cuba) 7:23a 11:48a 1:11p 4:53p

ACT Terminal (Cuba) 7:11p 8:12p

09/13/2021



SERVICE AREA 4
CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

Angelica • Belmont • Belfast 

Houghton • Fillmore • Short Tract

Going Towards Fillmore from Belmont: Monday - Friday

Going Towards Belmont from Fillmore: Monday - Friday

Going Towards Belmont from Short Tract/Angelica: Monday - Friday

Going Towards Short Tract/Angelica from Belmont: Monday - Friday

= Hub Location

Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 4 Bus 1

Fire Dept. (Short Tract) 9:03a 5:02p

CR 15/Dorvit (Short Tract) 9:11a 4:54p

CR 15/Old State (Angelica) 9:16a 4:49p

East Main/North St (Angelica) 9:28a 4:39p

Grange (Angelica) 6:47a 7:54a 9:31a 10:43a 12:29p 2:45p 5:48p 6:31p

CR 15/CR 16 (Angelica) 9:34a

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 7:57a 8:06a 9:43a 12:39p 4:05p 5:59p

American Legion (Belmont) 11:01a 4:15p 6:10p 6:41p

Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 1

Belmont Hotel (Belmont) 12:05p 2:17p 5:47p

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 8:27a 10:33a 12:39p 2:35p 4:25p 6:04p 6:21p

Grange (Angelica) 9:31a 10:43a 12:29p 2:45p 4:35p 6:14p 6:31p

East Main/North St (Angelica) 9:28a 4:39p

CR 15/CR 16 (Angelica) 9:20a 4:43p

CR 15/Old State (Angelica) 9:16a 4:49p

CR 15/Dorvit (Short Tract) 9:11a 4:54p

Fire Dept. (Short Tract) 9:03a 5:02p

Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 4

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 6:57a 8:27a 2:35p 4:25p

Belfast Manor (Belfast) 7:06a 8:36a 2:57p

Town Park/Main St (Belfast) 7:07a 8:37a 2:58p

Fire Department (Oramel) 7:10a 8:40a 3:01p

Mini Mart (Caneadea) 7:13a 8:43a 3:05p

Mini Mart (Houghton) 7:17a 8:47a

Houghton Academy (Houghton) 7:19a

Houghton College (Houghton) 7:21a

Houghton College Fac. Bldg. (Houghton) 7:23a 8:49a 3:09p

Dollar General (Fillmore)
7:29a 8:55a BREAK 5:13p

3:31p

Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 4

Dollar General (Fillmore) 7:29a 8:55a 3:31p 5:13p

Houghton College (Houghton) 3:38p 5:20p

Houghton Academy (Houghton) 3:41p 5:23p

Subway (Houghton) 7:35a 3:43p 5:25p

Town Hall (Caneadea) 7:39a 3:47p 5:29p

Fire Department (Oramel) 7:43a 3:51p 5:33p

American Legion/Main St. (Belfast) 7:46a 3:54p 5:36p

Belfast Manor (Belfast) 7:47a 3:55p 5:37p

Office for the Aging (Belmont)
BREAK 9:43a 4:05p 5:59p

8:27a

6/21/2021



SERVICE AREA 5
CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

Alfred • Andover 

Whitesville • Wellsville

Going Towards Wellsville from Alfred/Andover/Stannards/Whitesville: Monday - Friday

= Hub Location

Going Towards Alfred/Andover/Stannards/Whitesville from Wellsville: Monday - Friday

Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5

Maple Apts (Alfred) 7:39a 1:01p 4:45p

ASC Admin Building (Alfred) 7:41a 1:03p 4:47p

W. University/Main (Alfred) 7:43a 1:05p 4:49p

Tinkertown Hardware (Alfred Station) 7:48a 1:10p 4:54p

Maier's Market (Andover) 8:00a 1:22p 5:06p

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 6:54a 11:42a

Best Inn (Wlsv) 6:55a 8:10a 11:43a 1:31p 5:16p

Budget Inn/Alstom (Wlsv) 6:57a 8:11a 11:45a 1:32p 5:17p

Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) 8:16a 1:37p

Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) 8:19a 11:50a 1:39p

Carp. Commons/Wlsv Woods (Wlsv) 11:52a

Dollar General/Dunkin (Wlsv) 7:00a 8:25a 11:58a 1:45p

Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville) 9:07a 2:57p

Trout Run (Stannards) 9:25a 3:17p

E. State/Main St (Wlsv) 7:02a 8:27a 9:30a 12:00p 1:47p 2:13p 3:22p 5:22p

Colony Park Apts (Wlsv) 9:33a 2:16p

Episcopal Church (Wlsv) 7:05a 8:29a 9:35a 12:03p 1:50p 2:18p 3:24p 5:25p

Clarity Wellness (Wlsv) 8:33a 12:07p 2:22p

ACASA (Wlsv) 8:34a 12:08p 2:23p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv)
8:35a 9:39a 12:09p 1:54p 2:24p BREAK 5:29p

3:58p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 8:37a 9:42a 12:11p 1:56p 2:26p 5:32p

Highland Pointe (Wlsv) 1:58p

N. Brooklyn/Stevens St. (Wlsv) 2:00p

Alfred Tech (Wlsv) 2:03p

Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5

Clarity Wellness (Wlsv) 8:33a 12:07p 2:22p 3:58p

ACASA (Wlsv) 8:34a 12:08p 2:23p 3:59p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv) 8:35a 9:39a 12:09p 1:54p 2:24p 4:00p 5:29p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 8:37a 9:42a 12:11p 1:56p 2:26p 4:01p 5:32p

Highland Pointe (Wlsv) 1:58p

N. Brooklyn / Madison St. (Wlsv) 9:44a

Alfred Tech (Wlsv) 2:03p

Wellsville Marathon (Wlsv) 8:40a 9:45a 12:15p 2:30p 4:05p 5:35p

Stillwater Pizza (Wlsv) 8:42a 9:48a 12:18p 2:32p 4:07p 5:37p

Shorts Deli (Wlsv) 2:06p

Trout Run (Stannards) 8:47a 2:37p

Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville) 9:07a 2:57p

Carp. Commons/Wlsv Woods (Wlsv) 4:13p

Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) 9:54a 12:24p 4:15p 5:43p

Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) 9:56a 12:26p 5:45p

Budget Inn/Alstom (Wlsv) 7:10a 10:01a 12:32P 4:20p 5:49p

Best Inn (Wlsv) 7:12a 10:02a 12:34p 4:21p 5:50p

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 10:03a 5:51p

Maier's Market (Andover) 7:22a 12:44p 4:29p

Dollar General (Alfred Station) 7:34a 12:56p 4:40p

Maple Apts (Alfred) 7:39a 1:01p 4:45p

ASC Admin Building (Alfred) 7:41a 1:03p 4:47p

W. University/Main (Alfred) 7:43a 1:05p 4:49p

Tinkertown Hardware (Alfred Station) 7:48a 1:10p 4:54p

09/28/2021



SERVICE AREA 6
CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

Cuba • Hinsdale • Olean

Going Towards Cuba/Black Creek from Olean: Monday - Friday

= Hub Location

Going Towards Olean From Cuba/Black Creek: Monday - Friday

Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 1

ACT Terminal (Cuba) 2:28p

Giant Food Mart (Cuba) 11:04a 2:30p 4:53p

Post Office (Black Creek) 11:18a

Cuba Library (Cuba) 8:26a 10:01a 2:35p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)

8:29a 10:03a BREAK 2:33p 4:55p

11:40a

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 8:32a 2:38p

Erin Isle Apts (Cuba) 8:34a 2:40p

Crosby's Mini Mart (Hinsdale) 8:45a 10:15a 11:58a 5:07p

Olean Gen. Hospital (Olean) 8:56a 10:27a 12:03p 3:07p 5:19p

Mall (Olean)

BREAK 10:33a 12:08p 3:02p BREAK

9:28a 5:30p

Walmart (Olean)

BREAK

12:32p

Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 1

Walmart (Olean) 12:32p

YMCA (Olean) 12:38p

Mall (Olean) 9:28a 10:33a 12:46p 3:02p 5:30p

Olean Gen. Hospital (Olean) 9:31a 3:07p 5:32p

BOCES (Olean) 3:11p

Crosby's Mini Mart (Hinsdale) 9:39a 10:45a 12:52p 3:23p 5:43p

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 9:52a 10:57a 1:10p 3:35p 5:54p

Erin Isle Apts (Cuba) 9:54a 10:59a 1:12p 3:37p 5:56p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba) 11:02a

Giant Food Mart (Cuba) 9:58a 11:04a 1:15p 3:44p 5:59p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)

BREAK 3:40p

10:06a

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 10:08a

Erin Isle Apts (Cuba) 10:10a

Cuba Cultural Center (Cuba) 10:12a 4:04p

Post Office (Black Creek) 11:18a 3:53p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)

BREAK 1:21p 6:01p

11:40a

ACT Terminal (Cuba) 1:22p

09/13/2021


